
Consulate-General of Japan in Penang
Holiday Closure 2026
1. 	Jan 1		(Thu)				New Year Holiday			
2.	Jan 2		(Fri)				New Year Holiday		
3. 	Feb 2		(Mon)				Replacement holiday for Thaipusam		
4.	Feb 17		(Tue)				Chinese New Year (Day 1)		
5. 	Feb 18		(Wed)				Chinese New Year (Day 2)		
6.	Mac 23	(Mon)				Replacement holiday for Hari Raya *
7. 	May 1 		(Fri)				Labor Day	
8.	May 27	(Wed)				Hari Raya Qurban *				
9. 	Jun 1		(Mon)				Replacement holiday for Agong’s Birthday and 
Wesak Day                 
10. 	June 17  	(Wed)				Awal Muharam
11.	 July 7		(Tue)				Georgetown Heritage Day  			
12.	Aug 25		(Tue)	   			Prophet Muhammad’s Birthday   
13. 	Aug 31 	(Mon)				National Day				
14. 	Sept 16  	(Wed)				Malaysia Day	
15.	Sept 21	(Mon)				Respect for the Aged Day
16. 	Oct 12		(Mon)				National Sports Day
17. 	Nov 9		(Mon)				Replacement for Deepavali *  
18. 	Dec 25		(Fri)				Christmas Day	  			
19. 	Dec 29		(Tue)				End of Year Holiday   
20.	Dec 30 	(Wed)				End of Year Holiday    		
21. 	Dec 31  	(Thu)				End of Year Holiday      	

* subject to change
